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EMPLOYEE CALENDAR 
July 2024 – June 2025 

 
 

Date Event 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day Holiday 

Monday, August 12, 2024 
 

Faculty Report 
All Employee Meeting/Celebration of Excellence 

College Services Closed 8:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
Required for all Regular and Time Limited Full-Time 

Faculty/Staff and Regular Part-Time Staff 
Monday, August 19, 2024 Fall Classes Begin 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day Holiday 
College Closed 

Monday - Tuesday, October 14-15, 2024 
Fall/Faculty Break – no curriculum classes 

Workforce and Continuing Education classes continue 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Staff Professional Development Day 
College Services Closed 

The day is a normal workday for staff who are 
strongly encouraged to participate in professional 

development day.  

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 
Thursday – Friday, November 28-29, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
No curriculum classes, College Closed at noon on 

Wednesday. 
College Closed on Thursday and Friday – no services 

or classes. 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Faculty Holiday Break Begins 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Holiday/Winter Break 
College Closed 

Optional workday (with supervisor approval) or 
mandatory leave day 

Friday, December 20, 2024 – Tuesday, 
December 31, 2024 

Holiday/Winter Break 
College Closed 

Four holidays (December 24-27); Four mandatory 
leave days (December 20, 23, 30, 31) 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
New Year’s Day Holiday 

College Closed 

Thursday, January 2, 2025 College reopens and  
Staff Return from Holiday/Winter Break 

Monday, January 6, 2025 Faculty Return from Holiday/Winter Break 
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Date Event 
Thursday, January 9, 2025 College Update 
Monday, January 13, 2025 Spring Classes Begin 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
College Closed 

Monday – Saturday, March 10-15, 2025 Spring Break – no Curriculum classes 
Workforce and Continuing Education classes continue 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

Staff Professional Development Day 
College Services Closed 

The day is a normal workday for staff who are 
strongly encouraged to participate in professional 

development day. 

Friday, April 18, 2025 
Good Friday/Spring Holiday 

College Closed 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Commencement (11:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m.) 
Required for all full-time and time-limited faculty and 
exempt staff (faculty attend the ceremony with their 
program graduates, staff sign up or are assigned to 
one ceremony to ensure equal participation in both) 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Summer Classes Begin 

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day Holiday 
College Closed 
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